RFQ #: 20-120720
Drones, Software & Accessories

Deadline: December 11, 2020 at 2 p.m.

Vendor

Maverick Drone Systems
Advexure LLC

Sentinel Robotic Solutions
Vector Solutions, Inc.
Dominion Drones, LLC
Unmanned Vehicle Technologies
Empire Drone Company, LLC
Drone Nerds

Inv Tech Services LLC
Autonodyne LLC

1. Drone

$27,355.50
$28,458.00
$26,846.00
$29,446.00
$24,946.00
$28,458.00
$28,458.00
$30,324.98
$35,088.00
$57,180.00

2. Software
included
Included

S 2,388.00
included

S 3,576.00
S 2,388.00
S 2,388.00
S 1,188.00
N/A
$20,000.00

3. Setup
included
included
included
included
S 520.00
included
included
included
included
$1,000.00

4. Support Total

included
included
included
included
$1,560.00
included
included
included
included
$1,000.00

*Award is based on price and delivery date.

$27,355.50
$28,458.00
$29,234.00
$29,446.00
$30,602.00
$30,846.00
$30,846.00
$31,512.98
$35,088.00
$79,180.00

DJI

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
yes
Yes
No

No

Delivery date Notes
12/28/2020

7 days
12/30/2020 VA Company
12/28/2020
12/30/2020 VA Company
12/30/2020

?

?

6 weeks

2/15/2021



	Sheet1

