RFQ #: 20-120720

Drones, Software & Accessories

Deadline: December 11, 2020 at 2 p.m.

Vendor	1. Drone	2. Software	3. Setup	4. Support	Total	DJI	Delivery date Notes
Maverick Drone Systems	\$27,355.50	included	included	included	\$27,355.50	Yes	12/28/2020
Advexure LLC	\$28,458.00	Included	included	included	\$28,458.00	Yes	7 days
Sentinel Robotic Solutions	\$26,846.00	\$ 2,388.00	included	included	\$29,234.00	Yes	12/30/2020 VA Company
Vector Solutions, Inc.	\$29,446.00	included	included	included	\$29,446.00	Yes	12/28/2020
Dominion Drones, LLC	\$24,946.00	\$ 3,576.00	\$ 520.00	\$1,560.00	\$30,602.00	Yes	12/30/2020 VA Company
Unmanned Vehicle Technologies	\$28,458.00	\$ 2,388.00	included	included	\$30,846.00	Yes	12/30/2020
Empire Drone Company, LLC	\$28,458.00	\$ 2,388.00	included	included	\$30,846.00	yes	?
Drone Nerds	\$30,324.98	\$ 1,188.00	included	included	\$31,512.98	Yes	?
Inv Tech Services LLC	\$35,088.00	N/A	included	included	\$35,088.00	No	6 weeks
Autonodyne LLC	\$57,180.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$79,180.00	No	2/15/2021

^{*}Award is based on price and delivery date.